
City of San Diego -  Torrey Pines Golf Course
Golf Division Divot Program

All morning shifts: 6:30 am - 9:30 am No Shifts Saturdays, Sundays

Apr-2025
Mon 04/07/25 Tue 04/08/25 Wed 04/09/25 Thu 04/10/25 Fri 04/11/25

Mon 04/14/25 Tue 04/15/25 Wed 04/16/25 Thu 04/17/25 Fri 04/18/25
Individual Shifts Individual Shifts Individual Shifts Individual Shifts Individual Shifts

OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN

Mon 04/21/25 Tue 04/22/25 Wed 04/23/25 Thu 04/24/25 Fri 04/25/25
Divot Party Individual Shifts Individual Shifts Individual Shifts Divot Party

Steve Chang Richard MacKnight Niel Hoglen Steve Chang
Thomas Flaherty OPEN Niel Hoglen
Geremy Mendelson

Mon 04/28/25 Tue 04/29/25 Wed 04/30/25
Individual Shifts Individual Shifts Individual Shifts

OPEN OPEN OPEN


